SL
NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

APP NO

KKRTC24REG1245

KKRTC24REG1334

KKRTC24REG1704

KKRTC24REG1494

KKRTC24REG1419

KKRTC24REG1649

KKRTC24REG1335

KKRTC24REG1238

KKRTC24REG1050

KKRTC24REG956

KKRTC24REG182

KKRTC24REG1706

KKRTC24REG1581

KKRTC24REG1683

KKRTC24REG1711

KKRTC24REG1080

KKRTC24REG1606

KKRTC24REG1684

KKRTC24REG414

KKRTC24REG1207

KKRTC24REG 1466

KKRTC24REG1933

REGULAR

NAME

SOBHA

GURURAJ

RAMESH

SUBASHREDDY

BASAVARAJ

DEVENDRAGHATTARAGI

SUNILKUMAR

SUBANNA

HANAMANTA

PUNDLEEKA KALBANDI

MD FAYAZ

DODDABASAVA

HANUMARADDEPPA

HOSKERAPPA K

MALLIKARJUN

MANJUNATH

SHARANAPPA

SHARANKUMAR

KASHINATH

SHIVAREDDY

VIJAYKUMAR

AMBRISH

PF NO

D011934

B024977

D702113

A708567

D011625

B901710

B901517

A095239

B701150

B025216

A711734

B026426

B701614

B026163

B026420

B701613

B026354

B701611

B021483

B021473

B023459

D700448

TK
NO

180

2419

999

837

5473

2502

2408

738

1423

2417

1341

2265

2094

2234

2266

2093

2302

2080

691

693

2305

1390

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

SaR, TOOs0 FRorédT OF, mo0nR Arizd

"krs” Kalyana Karnataka Road Transport Corporation

20243¢ TS S3MOEIBAD e9BETD 3E3,

DESGIGNATION

ASSISTANT

ARTISIAN(AUTO ELECTRICIAN)

ASST STORE KEEPER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

KST CONSTABLE

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO
ELECTRICIAN)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ASSISTANT

BIDAR

DEPUT?

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT
UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

DIVISIONAL OFFICE
BDR

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

DESIRED UNIT

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-2

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-2

KALABURAGI-2

BIDAR

VIJAYPUR

KALABURAGI-2

BIDAR

RAICHUR

KOPPAL

HOSPET

KOPPAL

KOPPAL

KOPPAL

KALABURAGI-2

BIDAR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-1

BIDAR

ACCEPTED LIST

DESIRED WORKPLACE

HUMNABAD

NA

BHALKI

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

NA

NA

BASVAKALAYAN

NA

NA

HUMNABAD

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

WORKSHOP BDR

BASVAKALAYAN

NA

HUMNABAD

PROB
DATE

08/02/1994

17/04/2011

25/06/2003

10/03/2012

09/12/1994

19/06/2017

05/04/2017

02/07/2000

01/04/2013

06/03/2011

28/09/2017

12/05/2013

09/05/2018

04/05/2013

09/05/2013

18/06/2018

10/05/2013

14/06/2018

22/11/1999

03/12/1999

25/07/2009

23/08/2010

CNF DATE

08/02/1996

22/04/2013

25/06/2005

12/01/2015

09/12/1996

16/08/2019

02/08/2019

08/09/2002

17/05/2015

16/05/2013

30/09/2019

27/05/2015

20/06/2020

09/06/2015

09/05/2015

27/07/2020

17/05/2015

02/07/2020

22/11/2001

04/12/2001

28/09/2011

23/08/2012

REP DATE

01/03/2014

12/11/2021

28/12/2020

01/03/2022

01/04/2014

26/07/2022

15/09/2021

01/12/2020

01/04/2013

04/10/2021

01/10/2021

14/01/2019

09/05/2018

31/12/2018

14/01/2019

19/06/2018

06/06/2019

14/06/2018

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

10/06/2019

27/05/2022

STATUS

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted



SL
NO

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

APP NO

KKRTC24REG607

KKRTC24REG162

KKRTC24REG897

KKRTC24REG269

KKRTC24REG1148

KKRTC24REG562

KKRTC24REG404

KKRTC24REG271

KKRTC24REG511

KKRTC24REG902

KKRTC24REG849

KKRTC24REG664

KKRTC24REG67

KKRTC24REG1607

KKRTC24REG509

KKRTC24REG1429

KKRTC24REG426

KKRTC24REG738

KKRTC24REG765

KKRTC24REG283

KKRTC24REG888

KKRTC24REG538

KKRTC24REG402

KKRTC24REG1223

KKRTC24REG1784

KKRTC24REG1488

NAME

LAXMAN

PRAMOD

BEERAPPA

RAJU

LALAHAMAD

MANIK

MOHAN

SHASHIKANTH

BHAGAVAN

AMBRESH

MARULASIDDESHWAR
HALAWAR

RAGHAVENDRA

SHIVANAND

VEERESH MASAGATTI

BHARATBAI

SHIVARAJ

HANMANTRAO

VENKATREDDY

PRABHU

SUNIL

BALAJI

KHADIMABDULGHAFOOR

NAGANATH

SATEESHKUMAR

SHAMSUNDAR

RAMESH

PF NO

B701147

B503104

A704826

A508602

A711604

A706903

A708035

A103341

D700852

B701766

B701191

B701572

B701166

B026418

A090952

A090261

B046885

A091136

A710451

A712396

A904594

A708092

A711539

A712317

A708595

A090247

TK
NO

1420

2177

1337

1792

1065

570

783

1274

2158

2147

1468

2041

1439

2270

985

924

1148

1002

1672

1887

640

988

889

1169

993

911

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

DESGIGNATION

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO PAINTER)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

CONDUCTOR

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

DEPUT?

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT
UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

AURAD

AURAD

AURAD

AURAD

AURAD

AURAD

AURAD

AURAD

AURAD

AURAD

DESIRED UNIT

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

VIJAYPUR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-2

RAICHUR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-1

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED WORKPLACE

NA

NA

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

AURAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

NA

BASVAKALAYAN

NA

NA

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

WORKSHOP BDR

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

NA

HUMNABAD

BHALKI

BHALKI

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

PROB
DATE

23/03/2013

16/03/2008

12/06/2011

13/03/2008

20/10/2016

09/08/2010

04/10/2012

31/07/2015

04/01/2015

11/07/2019

21/03/2013

04/08/2018

18/04/2013

23/05/2013

06/01/2001

20/02/1999

26/07/2003

10/03/2003

28/05/2014

17/02/2018

21/04/2010

25/04/2012

07/07/2013

03/05/2018

31/03/2012

06/09/1995

CNF DATE

23/03/2015

16/03/2010

23/07/2013

18/03/2010

24/10/2018

11/09/2012

04/10/2014

15/03/2018

07/01/2017

02/09/2021

30/06/2015

21/10/2020

30/04/2015

23/05/2015

30/05/2003

29/03/2001

17/08/2005

24/07/2005

28/07/2016

27/03/2020

30/05/2012

28/04/2014

21/09/2015

03/05/2020

20/04/2014

07/11/2000

REP DATE

23/03/2013

20/11/2018

01/03/2014

01/05/2016

01/03/2022

01/05/2021

01/08/2019

01/01/2020

01/05/2019

01/04/2022

21/03/2013

01/04/2022

18/04/2013

14/01/2019

01/01/2022

01/01/2019

01/04/2014

01/03/2022

01/10/2019

01/04/2018

01/01/2020

04/12/2012

01/03/2014

01/08/2017

01/05/2019

01/07/2016

STATUS

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted



SL
NO

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

APP NO

KKRTC24REG533

KKRTC24REG1765

KKRTC24REG149

KKRTC24REG1613

KKRTC24REG744

KKRTC24REG1239

KKRTC24REG102

KKRTC24REG222

KKRTC24REG790

KKRTC24REG717

KKRTC24REG227

KKRTC24REG670

KKRTC24REG709

KKRTC24REG396

KKRTC24REG1061

KKRTC24REG401

KKRTC24REG1045

KKRTC24REG1542

KKRTC24REG167

KKRTC24REG507

KKRTC24REG104

KKRTC24REG248

KKRTC24REG1077

KKRTC24REG124

KKRTC24REG71

KKRTC24REG961

KKRTC24REG193

NAME

RAVINDRA

SANJUKUMAR

ARCHANA

KASHINATH

SUDHARANI

BALAVANTH

MALLIKARJUN

NAGESH

PRAKASH

REVANAPPA

SANJEEV

SATISH

SHARANABASAPPA

SHIVANAND

SRIDHAR

ANILKUMAR

BASAWARAJ

CHANDPASHA

NAGASHETTY

NAVANATH

SUBHASH

BASAVARAJ

HANAMANT

MANJUNATH SWAMY

SANTOSHKUMAR

SHIVKUMAR

VAUJINATH

PF NO

B021463

B700657

A700479

A501170

A703586

A704818

A710841

A703247

A514348

A090988

A110181

A109657

A712388

A703326

A705274

A708401

A712284

A712341

A711308

A713958

A103192

B502391

B701169

B701601

B701764

A069013

A095224

TK
NO

745

1317

1292

1289

1375

1361

1772

1084

1795

899

2286

1815

1879

1098

1816

866

1135

1193

1045

1208

1244

2206

1443

2070

2134

874

709

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

DESGIGNATION

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

DEPUT?

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

PRESENT
UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

DESIRED UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

KOPPAL

VIJAYPUR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-1

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED WORKPLACE

WORKSHOP BDR

AURAD

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

WORKSHOP BDR

BASVAKALAYAN

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BHALKI

BHALKI

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

BHALKI

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

NA

NA

AURAD

NA

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

PROB
DATE

23/11/1999

23/02/2011

18/01/2009

09/12/2003

01/09/2009

09/07/2010

04/06/2016

04/10/2008

24/03/2016

06/08/2001

15/10/2015

09/04/2016

21/09/2017

13/09/2008

12/11/2008

11/10/2012

12/10/2018

11/07/2019

04/01/2016

02/08/2017

06/09/2015

10/01/2013

04/04/2013

07/05/2018

16/04/2019

15/09/1995

01/07/2000

CNF DATE

23/11/2001

25/02/2013

02/04/2012

22/12/2005

19/02/2013

14/07/2012

29/06/2018

25/01/2011

26/04/2018

18/08/2003

30/11/2017

15/11/2018

05/02/2020

16/09/2010

24/09/2011

23/11/2015

06/08/2021

08/01/2022

12/04/2018

12/08/2019

28/09/2017

14/01/2015

09/04/2015

17/05/2020

01/09/2021

28/10/1997

05/09/2002

REP DATE

01/07/2022

01/03/2014

01/08/2019

01/07/2022

01/08/2019

01/04/2018

31/03/2016

01/08/2019

01/05/2022

01/08/2019

01/08/2021

01/03/2014

01/10/2019

01/07/2021

01/06/2021

01/03/2022

01/11/2018

31/12/2021

01/12/2018

01/12/2019

07/09/2022

08/12/2018

04/04/2013

01/06/2018

16/04/2019

01/03/2020

01/12/2019

STATUS

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted



SL
NO

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

APP NO

KKRTC24REG93

KKRTC24REG1651

KKRTC24REG761

KKRTC24REG1321

KKRTC24REG631

KKRTC24REG623

KKRTC24REG980

KKRTC24REG1936

KKRTC24REG125

KKRTC24REG1816

KKRTC24REG1343

KKRTC24REG66

KKRTC24REG1812

KKRTC24REG7

KKRTC24REG758

KKRTC24REG422

KKRTC24REG423

KKRTC24REG379

KKRTC24REG3

KKRTC24REG630

No Record found

SL NO

APP NO

NAME

TARANATH RATHOD

BASWARAJ

KAVIRAJ

MAHADEV

MALLIKARJUN

SHIVRAJ

UTTAMKUMAR

SURYAKANT

PUNDLIK

DILIPKUMAR B

VIKASM

YAMANOORAPPA

PREMILA

ARJUN

JYOTIRAM

GORAKNATH

SHREEKANT

JAVEEDMIYA

NAGARAJ

ANITA

MEDICAL

NAME PF NO TK NO

PF NO

B502045

A096506

A712397

A105314

A104328

A711322

A706810

D700600

A702950

B502010

D701265

D701155

D701388

D700329

B021509

B021424

B701219

B022936

D700953

B701275

TYPE

TK
NO

2172

988

1888

1997

1989

1061

519

1704

1261

2184

2101

2095

2138

2289

835

684

1727

1160

2345

1998

IDWD

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

DESG

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

DEPUT?

PRESENT
DESGIGNATION DEPUT?  UNIT
ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC) NO BIDAR
CONDUCTOR NO BIDAR
DRIVER NO BIDAR
DRIVER NO BIDAR
DRIVER NO BIDAR
DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR YES BIDAR
DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR YES BIDAR
JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO BIDAR
OFFICE HELPER NO BIDAR
TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO BIDAR
ASST STORE KEEPER NO BIDAR
ASST STORE KEEPER NO BIDAR
JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO BIDAR
SWEEPER NO BIDAR
ARTISIAN(AUTO PAINTER) NO BIDAR
ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC) NO BIDAR
ASST ARTISAN (AUTO BODY YES BIDAR
BUILDER)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC) NO BIDAR
JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO BIDAR
TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO BIDAR

BIDAR
PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

STORES BDR

STORES BDR

STORES BDR

STORES BDR

WORKSHOP BDR

WORKSHOP BDR

WORKSHOP BDR

WORKSHOP BDR

WORKSHOP BDR

WORKSHOP BDR

DESIRED UNIT

DESIRED UNIT

KALABURAGI-2

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

HOSPET

KOPPAL

BIDAR

RTI
HUMNABAD

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED WORKPLACE

DESIRED WORKPLACE

NA

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

HUMNABAD

DIVISIONAL OFFICE
BDR

BHALKI

BASVAKALAYAN

NA

NA

DIVISIONAL OFFICE
BDR

NA

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

DIVISIONAL OFFICE
BDR

BHALKI

ACCEPTED LIST

PROB DATE

PROB
DATE

25/02/2008

02/03/2001

20/10/2017

21/09/2015

06/09/2015

26/06/2016

30/11/2010

09/05/2012

28/07/2008

23/03/2010

26/05/2018

05/05/2018

25/04/2020

09/12/2008

03/01/2000

22/11/1999

03/01/2013

24/06/2003

08/05/2015

13/04/2015

CNF DATE

CNF DATE

05/03/2010

05/03/2003

09/02/2020

26/12/2017

27/09/2017

02/11/2018

18/08/2013

11/05/2014

12/08/2010

06/04/2012

12/06/2020

07/05/2020

03/07/2022

16/12/2010

03/02/2002

22/11/2001

02/01/2015

24/06/2005

12/11/2017

11/05/2017

REP DATE

19/11/2018

01/09/2020

01/12/2017

01/06/2016

01/07/2016

01/12/2016

01/01/2020

01/10/2021

01/06/2019

27/11/2018

26/05/2018

05/05/2018

01/07/2020

09/03/2019

01/07/2022

01/04/2014

01/04/2014

01/04/2014

01/11/2020

01/04/2014

REPORTING DATE

STATUS

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

STATUS



COUPLE CASE BIDAR ACCEPTED LIST

No Record found

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

DISABLITY BIDAR ACCEPTED LIST

No Record found

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

SINGLE WOMEN BIDAR ACCEPTED LIST

No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PF NO TKNO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

WIDOW OR WIDOWER BIDAR ACCEPTED LIST

No Record found

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

MUTUAL BIDAR ACCEPTED LIST

No Record found

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE DESG PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE EMP2 NAME EMP2 PFNO EMP2 P.UNIT EMP2 P.WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

Current Date and Time: 2024-09-05 10:41:09



